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Stand nach dem 14. Durchgang Gruppe Rot

Mannschaft

ESV Hafning

Nation

A

Hierzer Hannes, Hierzer Manfred, Griiner Markus, Griiner Bernhard

ESSV Lustenau

Kdgler Maria, Kdgler Sabine, Hafner Horst, Hofmann Steffen, Kdgler Gerhart

ESC Seltmans

A

D

Huckenbeck Bernard, Blank Markus, Kohl Giinter, Frohlich Tom

ESC Zweisimmen Rinderberg 1
AEC Aarau

ESC am Bachtel 2

ESC Brinnli Hasle - Rlegsau
ESC Sur En

ESC Soorsischliifer

Club da Rudialas Breil

SSK Méader

ES Obersaxen

ESC Solothurn

ESC Langenargen

Swiss Team Damen

Beth Biedermann
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

A

CH

CH

D

CH

Jorg Brun
[Schiedsrichter]

Punkte

24 -

21 :

21 :

19 :

18 :

16 :

13 :

11 :

10 :

10 :

10

13

15

16

16

: 18

: 18

: 18

21

124

Note/Diff.

2.855

2.267

2.138

1.653

1.327

1.369

1.049

0.824

0.873

0.456

0.937

0.725

0.679

0.473

0.356

Stockpkt.

314 :

238 :

263 :

248 .

227 .

219

191:

168 :

185 :

118 :

192

166 :

159 :

122

115:

110

105

123

150

171

160

182

204

212

259

205

229

234

258

323
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